Honor Bank Benzie Pete M oss | nvite
August 24, 2013

Results By MichianaTiming.com

Final Team Results - Boys

Record: Dathan Ritzenhein - Meet Recor 14:51.0 Year: 1999 Team: Rockford

Varsity White Boys

11715 Max Hodges 12 4 4 17:05.1 | 17:05.1 | 0:00.0

2 (718 Santana Scott 10 7 11 17:39.4 | 34:445 | 0:34.3

3| 714 12 17 28 18:10.1 | 52:54.6 | 1:05.0
Zach Douglas

4 | 717 Josh Woods 21 49 18:18.1 | 1:11:12.7 | 1:13.0

51719 Ryan Tuttle 12 28 77 18:34.2 | 1:29:46.9 | 1:29.1

6 | 720 10 68 145 | 20:11.0 | 1:49:57.9 | 3:05.9

Micah Wetters

7 | 146 113 258 | 21:51.8 | 2211:49.7 | 4:46.7
Andrew Bengry




1 | 533 . 12 5 5 17:32.1| 17:32.1 0:00.0
John Girven

2 | 529 Jordan Anderson 10 6 11 17:32.4 | 35:04.5 0:00.3

3 | 544 John Schoedel 12 16 27 18:09.7 | 53:14.2 0:37.6

4 | 530 . 11 27 54 18:32.9 | 1:11:47.1 | 1:00.8
Jared Bair

5 | 547 Cole Verrett 10 29 83 18:35.4 | 1:30:22.5 | 1:03.3

6 | 542 12 33 116 18:42.6 | 1:49:05.1 | 1:10.5

Shane Peterson
7 | 536 Taylor Makowski 11 36 152 | 18:51.9 | 2:07:57.0 | 1:19.8

1 | 885 Zac Benham 10 1 1 15:57.1 | 15:57.1 0:00.0

2 | 894 . 12 13 14 18:00.5 | 33:57.6 2:03.4
Austin Persoon

3 | 889 Drew Griffis 11 25 39 18:22.2 | 52:19.8 2:251

4 | 892 Mitch Lange 10 26 65 18:23.2 | 1:10:43.0 | 2:26.1

5 | 895 9 44 109 | 19:09.9 | 1:29:52.9 | 3:12.8

Jacob Shoop

6 | 888 11 65 174 | 20:07.7 | 1:50:00.6 | 4:10.6
Noah Genson

7 | 896 . 12 71 245 | 20:16.6 | 2:10:17.2 | 4:19.5
Trevor Skinner




798 . 11 3 3 16:33.2 | 16:33.2 0:00.0
Damien Halverson
805 9 24 27 18:21.2 | 34:54.4 1:48.0
Kyle Venne

801 Arik LaFave 10 32 59 18:40.8 | 53:35.2 2:07.6

800 . ) 12 35 94 18:50.3 | 1:12:25.5 | 2:171
Austin Kleiner

802 Nathan McKeown 10 41 135 18:56.4 | 1:31:21.9 | 2:23.2

803 . 9 51 186 19:31.2 | 1:50:53.1 | 2:58.0

Collin Nielsen

804 11 67 253 | 20:11.0 | 2:11:04.1 | 3:37.8

Hunter Rosema

914 Nathan Sabo 11 8 8 17:47.0 | 17:47.0 | 0:00.0
918 Brendan Sutten 9 39 47 18:54.2 | 36:41.2 | 1:07.2
909 Truman Gilde 11 40 87 18:54.7 | 55:35.9 | 1:07.7
917 Tyler Sterk 11 45 132 1 19:11.4 | 1:14:47.3 | 1:244
912 12 61 193 | 19:53.1 | 1:34:40.4 | 2:06.1
Jacob Mayle
911 Patrick Maloney 12 97 290 |21:16.4 | 1:55:56.8 | 3:29.4
919 9 126 416 | 23:01.4 | 2:18:58.2 | 5:14.4
Logan Taylor




808 11 2 2 16:11.5 | 16:11.5 | 0:00.0
Jake Keena

807 Richard Durecki 11 19 21 18:13.8 | 34:25.3 | 2:02.3

811 12 48 69 19:15.9 | 53:41.2 | 3:04.4
Dylan Zenner

810 Konrad Stein 11 82 151 | 20:39.7 | 1:14:20.9 | 4:28.2

806 Garth Bogart 11 83 234 | 20:39.8 | 1:35:00.7 | 4:28.3

1114 Josh Blasko 10 115 349 | 21:59.1 | 1:56:59.8 | 5:47.6

1115 Michael Wert 9 123 472 | 22:27.7 | 2.19:27.5 | 6:16.2

721 Jacob Bradley 9 23 23 18:20.5| 18:20.5 0:00.0

726 . 10 31 54 18:36.7 | 36:57.2 0:16.2
Tristan Rogers

725 Casey McKinley 12 47 101 19:15.4 | 56:12.6 0:54.9

724 11 69 170 | 20:11.7 | 1:16:24.3 | 1:51.2

Avery May

722 9 70 240 | 20:15.4 [ 1:36:39.7 | 1:54.9
Jackson Confer

728 Ben Tiesworth 9 114 354 | 21:53.3 | 1:58:33.0 | 3:32.8

723 Evan Hammon 9 116 470 | 22:00.3 | 2:20:33.3 | 3:39.8




862 Tommy Brettschneider 11 10 10 17:53.2 | 17:53.2 | 0:00.0

863 , 12 34 44 18:45.0 | 36:38.2 | 0:51.8
Dillon Gouge

869 Jordan Sinkel 12 49 93 19:20.6 | 55:58.8 | 1:27.4

866 , 11 64 157 | 20:01.0 | 1:15:59.8 | 2:07.8

Jordan Johnigan

872 Brock Wright 9 92 249 | 21:07.5(1:37:07.3 | 3:14.3

868 11 125 374 | 22:54.4 | 2:00:01.7 | 5:01.2
Paul Potter

780 12 11 11 17:594 | 17:59.4 0:00.0
Aaron Kostrzewa

778 10 18 29 18:11.8 | 36:11.2 0:12.4
Dallas Hanna

779 . 9 54 83 19:36.9 | 55:48.1 1:37.5
Sergei Kelley

787 Christian Turner 9 86 169 | 20:53.0 | 1:16:41.1 | 2:53.6

786 12 90 259 | 21:02.7 | 1:37:43.8 | 3:03.3
Lars Truesdall

782 11 98 357 | 21:20.7 | 1:59:04.5 | 3:21.3

Dan Lock




783

Lucas Page

130

487

23:42.7

2:22:47.2

5:43.3

634 Ethan Book 9 14 14 18:01.5| 18:01.5 0:00.0
637 11 20 34 18:14.7 | 36:16.2 0:13.2
Garrett Fogo
644 Kyle Sitkins 10 76 110 | 20:25.9 | 56:42.1 2:24.4
646 Jeff VanHove 12 77 187 | 20:28.3 | 1:17:10.4 | 2:26.8
638 Ethan Habasco 11 89 276 | 21:02.2 [ 1:38:12.6 | 3:00.7
645 Parker Stolt 9 109 385 |21:44.0 | 1:59:56.6 | 3:42.5
643 . . 10 110 495 | 21:453 | 2:21:41.9 | 3:43.8
Dominic Santina

960 Wesley Collins 11 15 15 18:03.4 | 18:03.4 | 0:00.0

958 12 37 52 18:51.9 | 36:55.3 | 0:48.5
Jeremy Bos

964 10 58 110 | 19:40.9 | 56:36.2 1:37.5
Frank Lee

961 10 87 197 |20:55.3 | 1:17:31.5| 2:51.9

Connor Durow

962 10 106 303 | 21:41.1|1:39:12.6 | 3:37.7

Sam Hardy




957

Jeffrey Bos

10

121

424

22:20.7

2:01:33.3

4:17.3

963

Kristopher Herbert

12

133

557

24:33.9

2:26:07.2

6:30.5

1006 11 12 12 18:00.3 | 18:00.3 | 0:00.0
Dylan Felt
1009 Devon Smith 11 50 62 19:29.9 | 37:30.2 1:29.6
1004 Teddy Barco 11 60 122 | 19:45.7 | 57:15.9 1:45.4
1007 . 11 88 210 | 21:00.2 | 1:18:16.1 | 2:59.9
David Green
1003 Caleb Anderson 12 99 309 | 21:21.4|1:39:37.5| 3:21.1
1008 Nick Roberts 10 105 414 | 21:40.8 | 2:01:18.3 | 3:40.5
1010 9 111 525 | 21:49.4 | 2:23:07.7 | 3:49.1
Dylan Towne
More . A7 .
1005 Dylan Berens 9 Than 7 24:05.4 | 2:47:13.1 | 6:05.1
More . 14- .
1011 David Waltz 11 Than 7 24:26.9 | 3:11:40.0 | 6:26.6

930

Zack Workman

11

17:49.7

17:49.7

0:00.0




927 10 38 47 18:52.2 | 36:41.9 1:02.5
Brennan Huff

928 . . 12 62 109 | 19:54.8 | 56:36.7 2:05.1
Jeremiah Simerson

929 11 66 175 | 20:08.8 | 1:16:45.5 | 2:19.1

Josh Spoor

335 135 310 | 25:19.6 | 1:42:05.1 | 7:29.9

Tyler Meyers

1064 Matt Mawby 12 30 30 18:354 | 18:354 | 0:00.0
1062 Andy Fitzpatrick 11 52 82 19:31.7 | 38:07.1 0:56.3
1065 Nick Meddaugh 9 55 137 | 19:37.6 | 57:44.7 1:02.2
1061 10 79 216 | 20:34.4 | 1:18:19.1 | 1:59.0
Jerry Dunham
1121 . . 10 141 357 | 30:25.5 | 1:48:44.6 | 11:50.1
Brian Will

905 Joe Mickevich 9 56 56 19:39.8 | 19:39.8 | 0:00.0
902 9 57 113 | 19:40.5 | 39:20.3 | 0:00.7
Preston Kelley
908 9 94 207 | 21:13.4 | 1:00:33.7 | 1:33.6
Mason Saya
903 Calbert Lundquist 12 100 307 |21:21.9 | 1:21:55.6 | 1:42.1




901 11 102 409 | 21:28.3 [ 1:43:23.9 | 1:48.5
Hunter Hofmann

899 . 12 127 536 | 23:02.8 | 2:06:26.7 | 3:23.0
Jimmy Appledorn

904 Travis McCormick 11 138 674 | 28:24.8 | 2:34:51.5 | 8:45.0

793 Jonathon Vanderstelt 12 22 22 18:19.1 | 18:19.1 0:00.0

790 11 72 94 20:21.2 | 38:40.3 2:02.1
Juan Lugo

794 Devin Whitney 10 93 187 | 21:08.8 | 59:49.1 2:49.7

789 10 112 299 | 21:50.8 | 1:21:39.9 | 3:31.7
Jonah Gale

788 Willard Dold 9 134 433 | 25:08.9 | 1:46:48.8 | 6:49.8

812 12 53 53 19:36.6 | 19:36.6 0:00.0
Dan Cuevas
821 12 78 131 20:29.1 | 40:05.7 0:52.5
Amador Vazquez
818 . 10 80 211 20:38.4 | 1:00:44.1 | 1:01.8
Nolan Linderman
815 Christopher Harvey 12 120 331 22:20.3 | 1:23:04.4 | 2:43.7
814 . 12 122 453 | 22:23.9 | 1:45:28.3 | 2:47.3
Jake Gillow




817 Joe Liestenfeltz 11 132 585 | 24:07.9 | 2:09:36.2 | 4:31.3

816 Cody Laskowski 10 137 722 | 26:51.9 | 2:36:28.1 | 7:15.3
More . e .

820 Cameron Shea 9 Than 7 30:57.6 | 3:07:25.7 | 11:21.0

1014 12 46 46 19:14.4 | 19144 0:00.0
Ken Pease

1016 11 63 109 | 19:59.9 | 39:14.3 0:45.5
Sam Wynsma

1013 . 9 108 217 | 21:42.4 | 1:00:56.7 | 2:28.0
Justin Emeott

1015 Markku Smith 9 118 335 | 22:11.1 | 1:23:07.8 | 2:56.7

1012 Austin Emeott 9 119 454 | 22:18.5(1:45:26.3 | 3:04.1

1086 12 43 43 19:089 | 19:08.9 0:00.0
Sam Sweet
1084 e 9 84 127 | 20:44.7 | 39:53.6 1:35.8
Perrin Kirwin
1085 9 91 218 | 21:04.6 | 1:00:58.2 | 1:55.7
Trent Speer
1083 10 104 322 | 21:40.4 | 1:22:386 | 2:31.5
Carson Chase
1082 Calvin Chase 10 136 458 | 26:27.4 | 1:49:06.0 | 7:18.5




672 Brandon Beck 9 59 59 19:42.4 | 19:42.4 | 0:00.0

677 Ethan Lehman 9 74 133 | 20:24.3 | 40:06.7 | 0:41.9

674 9 95 228 | 21:13.9 | 1:01:20.6 | 1:31.5
Logan Colter

675 11 107 335 |21:42.0 | 1:23:02.6 | 1:59.6
Hunter George

676 11 143 478 | 33:04.1 [ 1:56:06.7 | 13:21.7

Jon Hoops

825 Drew Pobuda 12 42 42 19:03.6 | 19:03.6 | 0:00.0

829 . 10 81 123 | 20:39.5 | 39:43.1 1:35.9
Trstin Tarsa

827 Ryan Schaub 10 101 224 | 21:26.2 | 1:01:09.3 | 2:22.6

826 10 129 353 | 23:18.7 | 1:24:28.0 | 4:15.1
Ryan Popp

823 Jack Garthe 12 131 484 | 24:04.8 | 1:48:32.8 | 5:01.2

828 11 139 623 | 28:36.6 | 2:17:09.4 | 9:33.0

Cayden Sumner




877 Jared Deighton 9 75 75 20:24.8 | 20:24.8 0:00.0
876 John Anderson 9 85 160 | 20:48.7 | 41:13.5 0:23.9
880 . 9 103 263 | 21:39.8 | 1:02:53.3 | 1:15.0
Garret Melvin
878 10 117 380 | 22:06.6 | 1:24:599 | 1:41.8
Parker Johnson
882 Austin Swinehart 11 128 508 | 23:06.2 | 1:48:06.1 | 2:41.4

921 12 73 73 20:23.3 | 20:23.3 0:00.0
John Brouwer

924 11 96 169 | 21:14.0| 41:37.3 0:50.7
Jonathan Perry

926 Connor Witbeck 9 124 293 | 22:45.7 | 1:04:23.0 | 2:22.4

925 12 140 433 | 29:36.6 | 1:33:59.6 | 9:13.3

Ben Thomas
923 9 142 575 | 32:21.1 | 2:06:20.7 | 11:57.8
Jonathan Jenema




Less . . .
575 Mark Brandly 12 Than 5 17:55.2 | 17:55.2 0:00.0

Less . . .
576 Adam Curtis 10 Than 5 18:35.4 | 36:30.6 0:40.2

Less . . .
579 Ethan Fuller 11 Than 5 21:22.0| 57:52.6 3:26.8

Less . . .
650 Nathan Schichtel 11 Than 5 19:03.7 | 19:03.7 0:00.0
Less ) ) )
648 Drew McHugh 11 Than 5 21:08.9 | 40:12.6 2:05.2
Less . A .
651 Lincoln Spitzer 11 Than 5 21:29.2 | 1:01:41.8 | 2:25.5

Less . . .
71 Monty Finch 10 Than 5 17:20.6 | 17:20.6 | 0:00.0
Less . . .
710 Max Crowe 9 Than 5 22:04.7 | 39:25.3 | 4:44.1
Less ) \04- .
713 Simon Luckett 10 Than 5 24:53.9 | 1:04:19.2 | 7:33.3
712 Andrew Brady Less 27:05.1 | 1:31:24.3 | 9:445




Than 5

Less . . .

1 | 874 Jacob Penny 9 Than 5 22:12.3 | 22:12.3 0:00.0
Less . . .

2 | 873 Logan Marr 11 Than 5 25:01.5| 47:13.8 2:49.2
Less . 49. .

3 | 875 Josiah VanderZon 11 Than 5 25:159 | 1:12:29.7 | 3:03.6

Less . . .

1 {1000 Kris Kellogg 11 Than 5 20:27.0 | 20:27.0 0:00.0
Less . . .

2 (1001 Matt McGahey 11 Than 5 20:33.8 | 41:00.8 0:06.8

Final Team Results - Boys

Record: Dathan Ritzenhein - Meet Recor 14:51.0 Year: 1999 Team: Rockford

Varsity Red Boys




1031 Kyle Dotterrer 12 1 1 15:55.2 | 15:55.2 | 0:00.0

1020 Anthony Berry 10 2 3 16:05.5 | 32:00.7 | 0:10.3

1043 Cam McAuliffe 11 3 6 16:05.8 | 48:06.5 | 0:10.6

1021 , 12 29 35 17:15.8 | 1:05:22.3 | 1:20.6
Graham Bevier

1049 10 33 68 17:25.7 | 1:22:48.0 | 1:30.5
Jordan Query

1059 Jimmy Vanderbosch 10 38 106 | 17:40.6 | 1:40:28.6 | 1:454

1022 11 44 150 | 18:03.6 | 1:58:32.2 | 2:08.4

Blake Beyer

994 12 8 8 16:28.4 | 16:28.4 | 0:00.0
Tyler Smar

997 Ryne Weisenberger 12 11 19 16:36.7 | 33:05.1 0:08.3

978 , 11 12 31 16:37.1 | 49:42.2 | 0:08.7
Isaac Harris

986 John Niska 12 21 52 16:44.8 | 1:06:27.0 | 0:16.4

998 Austin Wicker 10 25 77 16:54.5 [ 1:23:21.5 | 0:26.1

979 Nick Hartstang 11 32 109 | 17:19.7 | 1:40:41.2 | 0:51.3

977 Kyle Hamilton 10 35 144 | 17:35.2 | 1:58:16.4 | 1:06.8




586 12 10 10 16:35.0 | 16:35.0 | 0:00.0
Ross Bernard
618 Alex Skender 10 14 24 16:40.7 | 33:15.7 | 0:05.7
607 . 11 17 41 16:43.9 | 49:59.6 | 0:08.9
Spencer Miller
595 , 10 26 67 16:54.8 | 1:06:54.4 | 0:19.8
Jack Halpin
633 12 27 94 16:59.0 [ 1:23:53.4 | 0:24.0
Stephen Young
601 : : 10 28 122 | 17:15.0 | 1:41:08.4 | 0:40.0
Liam Little
624 Luke Wallace 9 40 162 | 17:43.3 | 1:58:51.7 | 1:08.3

732 Benny BriseA fA+o 11 4 4 16:16.0 | 16:16.0 | 0:00.0
740 Mark DeJong 12 6 10 16:23.9 | 32:39.9 | 0:07.9
767 Jim VanDyke 11 13 23 16:39.3 | 49:19.2 | 0:23.3
764 11 23 46 16:48.7 | 1:06:07.9 | 0:32.7
Zach Terpstra
737 12 48 94 18:12.9 | 1:24:20.8 | 1:56.9
Noah Carpenter




756

Hans Leisman

57

151

18:34.4

1:42:55.2

2:18.4

747

Jake Gunnoe

88

239

20:30.5

2:03:25.7

4:14.5

698 Justin Kiprotich 12 16 16 16:43.0 | 16:43.0 0:00.0
689 L 12 18 34 16:44.3 | 33:27.3 0:01.3
Eric Cichon

701 Ramadhan Mohamed 11 20 54 16:44.8 | 50:12.1 0:01.8

700 . 10 37 91 17:37.8 | 1:07:49.9 | 0:54.8
Nolan Meister

708 Demeatrice Webster 10 42 133 | 17:51.0 | 1:25:40.9 | 1:08.0

699 10 53 186 | 18:23.2 | 1:44:04.1 | 1:40.2
Angelo Leon

692 DeAundre Dawson 12 64 250 18:58.3 | 2:03:02.4 | 2:15.3

553 Andrew Hayden 12 19 19 16:44.7 | 16:44.7 | 0:00.0
555 Brayden Huddleston 9 24 43 16:50.1 | 33:34.8 | 0:05.4
563 Jake Williams 10 34 77 17:29.9 | 51:04.7 | 0:45.2
560 Noah Robotham 10 36 113 | 17:37.1 | 1:08:41.8 | 0:52.4




552 12 39 152 17:42.4 | 1:26:24.2 | 0:57.7
Ismael Halaweh
548 . 11 41 193 17:49.0 | 1:44:13.2 | 1:04.3
Kyle Bailey
551 Max Gaft 12 47 240 18:10.6 | 2:02:23.8 | 1:25.9

858 Matthew Ritter 12 7 7 16:26.0 | 16:26.0 0:00.0
860 . 12 30 37 17:17.3 | 33:43.3 0:51.3
Chris Snow
859 Luke Schwass 11 43 80 18:00.6 | 51:43.9 1:34.6
857 . 12 45 125 | 18:06.9 | 1:09:50.8 | 1:40.9
Luke Riley
851 11 54 179 | 18:27.1 | 1:28:17.9 | 2:01.1
Ben Jensen
848 Jarod Cobb 11 66 245 | 19:07.5 | 1:47:254 | 2:41.5
849 10 82 327 | 19:42.4 | 2:07:07.8 | 3:16.4
Trenton Dalm

935 Michael Carey 12 9 9 16:32.6 | 16:32.6 0:00.0

939 Zach Hoffman 11 15 24 16:42.7 | 33:15.3 0:10.1

944 11 49 73 18:18.5| 51:33.8 1:45.9
Jackson Storer




940 Fritz Hyde 11 59 132 | 18:44.9 | 1:10:18.7 | 2:12.3

931 Jonathan Altes 10 61 193 | 18:50.2 | 1:29:08.9 | 2:17.6

936 12 72 265 | 19:17.7 | 1:48:26.6 | 2:45.1
Kyle Cushman

934 . 12 84 349 | 20:02.3 | 2:08:28.9 | 3:29.7
Chris Brenton

664 Phillip Merrell 12 22 22 16:46.4 | 16:46.4 0:00.0
669 Trevor Thiebaut 12 51 73 18:21.4 | 35:07.8 1:35.0
668 Max Stebbins 11 56 129 | 18:32.0 | 53:39.8 1:45.6
656 Anthony Greenwood 11 58 187 | 18:39.3 | 1:12:19.1 | 1:52.9
657 Jered Holland 9 62 249 | 18:53.8 |1 1:31:12.9 | 2:07.4
659 12 90 339 |20:36.4 | 1:51:49.3 | 3:50.0
lan Jackson
654 Nathaniel Dietlin 10 93 432 | 20:39.4 | 2:12:28.7 | 3:53.0

519

Micah Maness

46

46

18:10.2

18:10.2

0:00.0

522

Chip Schmidt

52

98

18:22.7

36:32.9

0:12.5




517 : : 12 55 153 | 18:27.4| 55:00.3 | 0:17.2
Quinton Jennings

507 . 10 76 229 119:29.6 | 1:14:29.9 | 1:194
Sam Austin

523 Tyler Schraudt 11 89 318 | 20:34.8 | 1:35:04.7 | 2:24.6

510 11 96 414 | 20:45.3 | 1:55:50.0 | 2:35.1
Jake Dewey

512 Ryan DeWitt 12 104 518 | 21:52.5 | 2217:42.5 | 3:42.3

839 - 11 31 31 17:19.2 | 17:19.2 | 0:00.0
Ben Rigling
842 Chris Terbergh 12 65 96 19:03.2 | 36:22.4 | 1:44.0
831 Derek Hartline 10 75 171 [ 19:26.9 | 55:49.3 | 2:07.7
835 11 78 249 |19:326 | 1:15:21.9 | 2134
Tony Moore
843 Elliot VanDreumel 12 80 329 | 19:39.3 | 1:35:01.2 | 2:20.1
841 11 92 421 | 20:39.2 | 1:55:40.4 | 3:20.0
Jordan Stone
834 11 105 526 | 21:56.8 | 2:17:37.2 | 4:37.6
Brady Long

685

Josh Wojan

12

16:18.4

16:18.4

0:00.0




678 Donvee Burks 12 63 68 18:56.7 | 35:15.1 | 2:38.3
679 Gabe Hawley 11 71 139 | 19:11.5 | 54:26.6 | 2:53.1
680 Willie Kibler 12 95 234 | 20:42.7 | 1:15:09.3 | 4:24.3
682 Teddy Nachazel 10 100 334 | 21:16.0 | 1:36:25.3 | 4:57.6

564 Hunter Jacobs 11 67 67 19:08.0 | 19:08.0 | 0:00.0
566 Aidan Johanson 11 68 135 | 19:09.9 | 38:17.9 | 0:01.9
571 Noah Stauffer 10 70 205 |19:10.9 | 57:28.8 | 0:02.9
565 Mark Jacobs 9 81 286 | 19:39.6 | 1:17:08.4 | 0:31.6
573 Charles Wilkenson 9 85 371 | 20:17.2 | 1:37:25.6 | 1:09.2
568 Nate Robey 9 87 458 | 20:29.4 | 1:57:55.0 | 1:21.4
572 Andy Upham 10 107 565 | 23:38.0 | 2:21:33.0 | 4:30.0

1080

Hayden Waterhouse

50

50

18:21.3

18:21.3

0:00.0

1074

John Hughes

73

123

19:22.4

37:43.7

1:01.1




1076 . 10 79 202 | 19:35.6 | 57:19.3 | 1:14.3
Tyler Lewis

1067 , 10 83 285 |19:546 | 1:17:13.9 | 1:33.3
Spencer Cripps

1069 . 10 86 3711 | 20:17.2 | 1:37:31.1 | 1:55.9
Zachary Fenwick

1077 12 91 462 | 20:36.7 | 1:58:07.8 | 2:15.4
Jadan Norman

1070 Mitchell Fevig 12 99 561 | 20:55.2 | 2:19:03.0 | 2:33.9

1091 . . 9 60 60 18:45.0 | 18:45.0 0:00.0
Miles Caine
1092 11 69 129 |19:104 | 37:554 0:25.4
Joel Hyder
1093 . 10 94 223 | 20:40.2 | 58:35.6 1:55.2
Connor Raines
1089 . 10 97 320 | 20:50.9 | 1:19:26.5 | 2:05.9
Chris Brower
1088 Aidan Boterenbrood 10 106 426 | 22:19.8 | 1:41:46.3 | 3:34.8

952 Austin Powlenko 12 74 74 | 19:251 | 19:25.1 | 0:00.0

947 , 10 77 151 | 19:31.8 | 38:56.9 | 0:06.7
Sam Deuling

956 Noah Wymer 1 98 249 | 20:51.3 | 59:48.2 | 1:26.2




4 | 953 Todd Ryan 10 101 350 | 21:19.6 | 1:21:07.8 | 1:54.5

5 (949 - 10 102 452 | 21:25.6 | 1:42:33.4 | 2:00.5
Griffin Farr

6 | 950 , 10 103 555 | 21:37.0 | 2:.04:104 | 2:11.9
Jake Lysiak

7 | 955 10 108 663 | 24:11.3 | 2:28:21.7 | 4:46.2
Ayden Tyler

1 | 671 11 Less 21:13.3 | 21:113.3 | 0:00.0

Gabe Doe Than 5

Final Team Results - Boys

Record: Dathan Ritzenhein - Meet Recor 14:51.0 Year: 1999 Team: Rockford

JV Boys

1 [ 750 Patrick Jonker 11 1 1 17:00.5 | 17:00.5 0:00.0

2 | 731 Aaron Brink 9 3 4 17:26.1 | 34:26.6 0:25.6

3771 . . 9 4 8 17:38.5 | 52:05.1 0:38.0
Justin Varineau




4 (739 Paul Childress 12 9 17 18:09.5 | 1:10:14.6 | 1:09.0
5 | 761 9 16 33 18:31.7 | 1:28:46.3 | 1:31.2
Tyler Poel
6 | 773 Nate Westenbroek 11 33 66 19:254 | 1:48:11.7 | 2:24.9
7 | 736 . 12 34 100 19:27.0 | 2:07:38.7 | 2:26.5
Micah Carpenter

More . 7. .

8 | 768 William VanDyken 11 Than 7 19:41.9 | 2:27:206 | 2:41.4
More . AT )

9 | 745 Nate Griffioen 12 Than 7 19:45.7 | 2:47:06.3 | 2:45.2
More ) o )

10 | 749 Marcus James 12 Than 7 19:58.7 | 3:07:05.0 | 2:58.2
More . 7. .

11| 746 Gordon Groenhout 12 Than 7 20:05.7 | 3:27:10.7 | 3:05.2
More . A7 .

12 | 742 Adam Fethke 12 Than 7 20:07.6 | 3:47:18.3 | 3:071
More . N7 .

13| 758 Dillon Luymes 10 Than 7 20:12.3 | 4:07:30.6 | 3:11.8
More . 7. .

14 | 729 Matthew Blanker 9 Than 7 20:22.6 | 4:27:53.2 | 3:221
More . Q- .

15| 735 David Byl 10 Than 7 20:30.6 | 4:48:23.8 | 3:30.1
More . -NO- .

16 | 760 Alex Osterbaan 10 Than 7 20:59.3 | 5:09:23.1 | 3:58.8
More . oA, )

17 | 730 Bastian Bouman 12 Than 7 21:04.9 | 5:30:28.0 | 4:04.4
More . 24 .

18 | 743 Logan Gaastra 12 Than 7 21:06.3 | 5:51:34.3 | 4:05.8
More . 15. )

19 | 741 Sam DeWitt 12 Than 7 21:09.8 | 6:12:44.1 | 4:09.3




More

20775 | <o zandee 10 | than 7 21:09.9 | 6:33:54.0 | 4:09.4
21| 754 Jake Kuyper 9 T'\k’]'grﬁ 22:01.5 | 6:55:55.5 | 5:01.0
22|733| e 9 T'\k’]'grﬁ 22:02.8 | 7:17:58.3 | 5:02.3
23753 | Gpariie Komoslje 9 T'\r’]'grr]e7 22:09.6 | 7:40:07.9 | 5:09.1
24770 | oo VanOrman 9 T'\r’]'grr]e7 22:14.8 | 8:02:22.7 | 5:14.3
25| 774 | Lo Wisneski 12 T'x'gﬁ 22:30.0 | 8:24:52.7 | 5:29.5
26 | 772 Moses Wan 10 T'x'gﬁ 22:31.3 | 8:47:24.0 | 5:30.8
27769 | oos VanLiore 10 T'\rf:ﬁ 22:44.9 | 9:10:08.9 | 5:44.4
28 | 751 Austin Kanis 9 T'\r:':ﬁ 22:57.1 | 9:33:06.0 | 5:56.6
29 | 759 Alec Oostdyk 9 T'\é'gﬁ 23:04.3 | 9:56:10.3 | 6:03.8
30 | 752 Joel Karsten 10 T'\é'gﬁ 24:16.1 [10:20:26.4| 7:15.6
31738 | | hafter 9 T'\r’]'gﬁ 24:38.9 [10:45:05.3| 7:38.4
32 | 744 Nick Gil 12 T'\k’]'grﬁ 25:44.6 |11:10:49.9| 8:44.1
33| 766 | T VanderWoude 10 T'\r’]';’ﬁ 28:22.8 [11:39:12.7| 11:22.3
34| 757 Eddie Li 1 More 29:15.7 [12:08:28.4| 12:15.2




Than7

Bib O'All | Cum . . Time

No Name Grade Place | Place Time |Cum Time Back

1 | 597 Jonah Kest 12 6 6 17:59.0 | 17:59.0 0:00.0

2 | 612 10 7 13 18:03.0 | 36:02.0 0:04.0

Joey Russell

3 1630 Jack Williams 12 8 21 18:08.6 | 54:10.6 0:09.6

4 | 625 Jack Walton 12 14 35 18:26.8 | 1:12:37.4 | 0:27.8

5 | 599 Russell Ladd 12 15 50 18:30.0 | 1:31:07.4 | 0:31.0

6 | 584 Matthew Almeranti 12 20 70 18:40.1 | 1:49:47.5 | 0:411

7 | 623 . 11 25 95 18:58.6 | 2:08:46.1 | 0:59.6

Michael Trease

More . . )

8 | 621 Isaac Susser 9 Than 7 19:00.3 | 2:27:46.4 | 1:01.3
More . A7 .

9 | 602 Mitchell Loeffler 11 Than 7 19:309 | 2:47:17.3 | 1:31.9
More . -NA- .

10 | 587 Casey Board 12 Than 7 19:31.9 | 3:06:49.2 | 1:32.9
More . PA. .

11| 591 Alex Crump 11 Than 7 19:36.4 | 3:26:25.6 | 1:37.4
More . e .

12 | 589 Andy Cowdery 9 Than 7 19:38.8 | 3:46:04.4 | 1:39.8
More . A .

13| 614 Jacob Sandy 12 Than 7 19:57.8 | 4:06:02.2 | 1:58.8

14 | 619 Hunter Steed 12 More 20:04.2 | 4:26:06.4 | 2:05.2




Than7

15| 627 Griffen Watt 10 T'\r’]';’ﬁ 20:10.3 | 4:46:16.7 | 2:11.3
16 | 629 Ben Williams 9 T'\r’]';’ﬁ 20:20.6 | 5:06:37.3 | 2:21.6
171590 | (1 otie Cowdery 9 T'\k/]'gﬁ 20:28.4 | 5:27:05.7 | 2:29.4
18588 | . oo 10 T'\r’]'gﬁ 20:36.4 | 5:47:42.1 | 2:37.4
19| 592 Nikita Dyatiov 12 T'\rfg;% 20:41.1 | 6:08:23.2 | 2:42.1
20 | 611 Tyler Rogers 12 T'\rfg;% 20:43.5 | 6:29:06.7 | 2:44.5
21| 632 Byron Work 9 T'}:'gﬁ 20:44.2 | 6:49:50.9 | 2:45.2
22626 | A drew Wandyez 12 T'}:'gﬁ 20:48.7 | 7:10:39.6 | 2:49.7
23606 | g - MeNut 10 T'\r:'grﬁ 20:52.8 | 7:31:32.4 | 2:53.8
24 | 616 David Seago 9 T'\rf;’rﬁ 21:04.0 | 7:52:36.4 | 3:05.0
